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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Shevkunova Alisa Moscow   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/11.25   755.81 
2   Komarova Xenia Moscow   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   627.91 
3   Gubarenko Olga Moscow   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   627.91 
4   Kovalenko Anna Moscow   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   581.40 
5   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   627.91 
6   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 4.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   523.26 
7   Savina Polina Moscow   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25   476.74 
8   Perepelova Alena Mosc.obl.   Ope F 4.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25   523.26 
9   Renard-Koktish Anna Moscow   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25   395.35 

10   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25   360.47 
11   Vorona Maria Moscow   Ope F 0.00/55/14.25   279.07 
12   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 4.50/55/16.00   244.19 
13   Bichaeva Elena Sarat.obl.   Ope F 1.50/55/16.00   174.42 
14   Mednikova Polina S-Peter.   Ope F 0.00/55/18.25    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mistryukov Alexander Moscow   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25   673.47 
2   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25   663.27 
3   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/12.00   540.82 
4   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00   520.41 
5   Sidorenko Alexander Moscow   Ope M 0.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00   520.41 
6   Morozov Igor Moscow   Ope M 5.00/58/12.00 4.25/58/13.00   591.84 
7   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 3.50/58/13.00   438.78 
8   Mednikov Alexey S-Peter.   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   408.16 
9   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00   520.41 

10   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25   306.12 
11   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.   Ope M 0.00/58/14.25   244.90 
12   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   Ope M 0.00/58/16.00   122.45 
13   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25   102.04 
14   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 3.50/58/18.25   71.43 
15   Suslov Denis Moscow   Ope M 2.50/58/18.25   51.02 
16   Rudoman Kirill Sarat.obl.   Ope M 2.00/58/18.25   40.82 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana Moscow   Ope F 5660 7530   877.62 
2   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 7370 6220   858.97 
3   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 5270 5760   671.33 
4   Odintsova Anna Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 3990 4490   523.31 
5   Bichaeva Elena Sarat.obl.   Ope F 4910 4380   572.26 
6   Vorona Maria Moscow   Ope F 3650 3670   427.74 
7   Delina Veronika Moscow   Ope F 3770 3140   439.39 
8   Gerasikova Maria Moscow   Ope F 4350 2820   506.99 
9   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 3770 2580   439.39 

10   Politova Varvara Moscow   Ope F 4290 2530   500.00 
11   Savina Polina Moscow   Ope F 3560   414.92 
12   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 3220   375.29 
13   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 3040   354.31 
14   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow   Ope F 3030   353.15 
15   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 2480   289.04 
16   Timofeeva Julia Moscow   Ope F 1770   206.29 
17   Groznova Olga Moscow   Ope F 1380   160.84 
18   Novikova Maria Moscow   Ope F 1180   137.53 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 5290 6800   582.19 
2   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow   Ope M 5960 6730   576.20 
3   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 5420 5530   473.46 
4   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   Ope M 5990 5520   512.84 
5   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 5230 5350   458.05 
6   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 5590 5260   478.60 
7   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow   Ope M 6020 4480   515.41 
8   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 5580   477.74 
9   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow   Ope M 4330   370.72 

10   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 3890   333.05 
11   Churakov Danila Moscow   Ope M 3500   299.66 
12   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow   Ope M 3420   292.81 
13   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 3260   279.11 
14   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   Ope M 2040   174.66 
15   Holopov Valeriy Moscow   Ope M 1410   120.72 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 44.6m 45.8m   859.70 
2   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 36.6m 40.1m   689.55 
3   Savina Polina Moscow   Ope F 34.2m 35.1m   540.30 
4   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 27.7m 28.8m   352.24 
5   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 30.6m 28.3m   405.97 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 53.1m 64.5m   922.90 
2   Morozov Igor Moscow   Ope M 64.1m 63.0m   913.55 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 53.1m 50.6m   656.54 
4   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 46.2m 48.7m   553.74 
5   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow   Ope M 47.1m 48.2m   542.06 
6   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.   Ope M 48.5m 43.2m   549.07 
7   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   Ope M 45.2m 43.2m   471.96 
8   Ovchinnikov Gleb Mosc.obl.   Ope M 42.6m 42.4m   411.21 
9   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow   Ope M 42.3m   404.21 

10   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 41.9m   394.86 
11   Kaiokin Kirill Sarat.obl   Ope M 41.6m   387.85 
12   Mousalnikov Mikhail Sverdl,obl,   Ope M 40.8m   369.16 
13   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.   Ope M 38.5m   315.42 
14   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   Ope M 25.2m   4.67 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 627.91  671.33  859.70  2158.94 
2   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 523.26  858.97  689.55  2071.78 
3   Savina Polina Moscow   Ope F 476.74  414.92  540.30  1431.96 
4   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 244.19  375.29  405.97  1025.45 
5   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 360.47  289.04  352.24  1001.75 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 438.78  477.74  922.90  1839.42 
2   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow   Ope M 520.41  576.20  542.06  1638.67 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 663.27  279.11  656.54  1598.92 
4   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 540.82  458.05  394.86  1393.73 
5   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 71.43  478.60  553.74  1103.77 
6   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   Ope M 306.12  174.66  471.96  952.74 
7   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   Ope M 122.45  512.84  4.67  639.96 

Chief Judge
Goubarenco Leonid

Homologator
Gorscharuk Dmitry

Scorer
Ryanzina Natalia


